	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > VMEBP10S13
	VMEBP10S13 (Vector Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            VMEBP10S13
		    Manufacturer:
            Vector Electronics
		    Description:
            BACKPLANE VME 10SLOT MNL/PWR BUG
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Backplanes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 909.42000 (This price is for reference only)
		 VMEBP10S13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    VMEBP10S13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BI-UM-3-4 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  BATTERY INSULATOR
NBX-10915 Bud Industries  KIT LOCKING HASP
PMF750 Panduit Corp  BOX TO STUD SUPPORT FOR 3/4 DRYW
VG2-2 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE VERT 2X0.076" BLK
1427S Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE ROUND 4"MOUNT/1.5"HIGH
0897621460 Molex Inc  CA SMA P STR SMP J RA TF086SC240
0210390948 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .102M 25POS
21039-0412 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 1MM
N001-125-GY Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E GRAY 125'
C3PPS-2006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC20S/AE20G/CPC20S
A3CCB-2036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC20B/AE20M/AKC20B
33574110905006 Harting  H.CA.AS-1XHAN3A-90M-AC-D;SM;1XLC
17-200291 Conec  CONN USB PATCH CORD 3M IP67
101-1043-BL-00100 CNC Tech  CABLE USB B MALE-OPEN END 1M
666K101-34-050 Cicoil  FLAT RIBBON CABLE 1MM 28 AWG 50'
2133016 General Cable/Carol Brand  4P 24B C3 CMR BG 1000F PP
P186AL52.E3.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 6C 7/26 BC SHLD .009"
CT007G Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYLON GREEN
181-94008 HellermannTyton  WIRING DUCT COVER 4"
UPG1-25758-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9926282010 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 240VAC
IEGF66-30298-443-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W02F-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
AS168X-CB3S200-604 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 65VDC
L60S010.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 10A 600V
0448007.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 7A 125V V/FA NANO2 SMD
0235.300VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20MM V PACK
3403.0116.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC SMD SLOW
FP125 Amprobe  FUSE 0.1A 250V FAST BLOW 4 PER
0216.200H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .200A 5X20MM HI-BREAK FAST
2036-15-B2F Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SM6T30A STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 53.5VC SMB
TV02W170B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SOD123
1N5645A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO13
MXSMLG16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO215AB
MXSMLG17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO215AB
SDP0720Q38CB Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 72V 500A QFN 5X6 8L
TISP7125H3SL Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 3-SL
V47ZS7P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 1KA DISC 14MM
VE09M00151KDD AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 216V 1.2KA DISC 9MM
	VMEBP10S13  keywords
	    	VMEBP10S13
	VMEBP10S13  Vector Electronics
	VMEBP10S13  pdf
	VMEBP10S13  datasheet
	VMEBP10S13  price
	VMEBP10S13  distributor
	electronic components VMEBP10S13
	VMEBP10S13  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	VMEBP10S13  Backplanes
	VMEBP10S13  BACKPLANE VME 10SLOT MNL/PWR BUG
	VMEBP10S13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .